
14.02.2012 28.02.2012
critique cw submis. critique critique signature critique cw submis. signature signature critique face critique appear. cri. face appearance signature signature cw submis. assig. sub. signature

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 bonus 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
1 Ahmet Geldi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 Ali Mustafa Gökdağ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Alize Naz  Çarkçı 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

WEEK 3
02.03.2012 09.03.2012 13.03.2012

ÇANKAYA UNIVERSITY     FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURE     DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE
SPRING 2011-2012 
INAR 102 BASIC DESIGN II
ATTENDANCE CHECK

STUDENT NAME
17.02.2012

WEEK 4
06.03.2012

W
21.02.2012

WEEK 1 WEEK 2
24.02.2012

Ç ç
4 Altuğ Berkay Farsakoğlu 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 Aslı Kış 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 Aslıhan Köroğlu 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
7 Aysu Boysan 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9 Cansu Sezgin 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 Damla Güray 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
11 Elif Çetin 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
12 Elif Erden 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
13 Engin Büyükyavuz 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
14 Erşah Şengül 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
15 Eymen Erol 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
15 Figen Üzüm 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1g
16 Gamze Sarıışık 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
17 Hakan Saltürk 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
18 İlker Özger 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
19 İlteriş Alperen Özgür 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
20 Itır Özün 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1
21 İzel Poyraz 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
22 Kaan Eser Tahmaz 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
23 Kemal Yavuz Çelik 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
24 Meriç Güral 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
25 Mert Özdemir 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
26 Merve Taştan 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
27 Nil Şensoy 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 127 Nil Şensoy 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
28 Nilay Alptürkan 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
29 Sanem Gül 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
30 Selin Sulu 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
31 Serdar Karaduman 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
32 Sinem Elif Özen 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
33 Tülay Yıldırım 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
34 Yiğit Yalçın 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Attendance check is also announced on the website http://inar102.cankaya.edu.tr health report 80% attendance is an obligatory!
18 Mayıs 2012 Cuma



10.04.2012 17.04.2012
critique movie cw. Subm. critique signature work subm. cw.submi. draw. Crit. model crit. signature signature signature signature signature signature signature critique signature signature assig. Subm. signature critique

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0

WEEK 9
20.04.2

WEEK 8
13.04.201216.03.2012 20.03.2012 23.03.2012 27.03.2012 30.03.2012 03.04.2012 06.04.2012

WEEK 5 WEEK 5 WEEK 6 WEEK 7

1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0
1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0
0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1
1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 01 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



TOTAL
27.04.2012 11.05.2012 15.05.2012 18.05.2012

signature signature critique signature signature aftern.submis. signature model signature model signature critique jury submission 53
41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 52 1 Ahmet Geldi
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 Ali Mustafa Gökdağ
0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 3 Alize Naz  Çarkçı

WEEK 10 WEEK 11
04.05.2012

WEEK 12
08.05.2012

WEEK 13
2012 24.04.2012

Ç ç
1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 38 4 Altuğ Berkay Farsakoğlu
1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 41 5 Aslı Kış
1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 39 6 Aslıhan Köroğlu
1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 42 7 Aysu Boysan
0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 44 9 Cansu Sezgin
1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 39 10 Damla Güray
1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 42 11 Elif Çetin
0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 42 12 Elif Erden
1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 45 13 Engin Büyükyavuz
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 38 14 Erşah Şengül
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 15 Eymen Erol
0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 41 15 Figen Üzümg
1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 40 16 Gamze Sarıışık
1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 33 17 Hakan Saltürk
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 40 18 İlker Özger
1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 29 19 İlteriş Alperen Özgür
1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 43 20 Itır Özün
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 46 21 İzel Poyraz
1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 50 22 Kaan Eser Tahmaz
1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 48 23 Kemal Yavuz Çelik
1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 37 24 Meriç Güral
1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 31 25 Mert Özdemir
1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 47 26 Merve Taştan
0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 27 Nil Şensoy0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 27 Nil Şensoy
1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 42 28 Nilay Alptürkan
1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 39 29 Sanem Gül
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 33 30 Selin Sulu
1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 35 31 Serdar Karaduman
1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 47 32 Sinem Elif Özen
0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 39 33 Tülay Yıldırım
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 Yiğit Yalçın


